PQSine
Active Harmonic Filter and Power Optimizer
Features
Harmonic compensation up to
50th harmonic (selectable)
Flicker compensation
Ultra-fast reactive power compensa-
tion (inductive and capacitive)

Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code Type Rated
filter
current
A
PQSW4025S344 25 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440x150x470 B44066F4025S344
PQSW4035S344 35 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440x150x470 B44066F4035S344
PQSW4050S344 50 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440x190x610 B44066F4050S344
PQSW4060S344 60 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440x190x610 B44066F4060S344
PQSW4100S344 100 228 456 Wall-mounted 46 440x232x625 B44066F4100S344
PQSW4150S344 150 228 456 Wall-mounted 48 500x270x560 B44066F4150S344
PQSF4100S310 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 270 1000x600x2200 B44066F4100S310
PQSF4250S310 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 305 1000x600x2200 B44066F4150S310
PQSF4200S310 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 310 1000x600x2200 B44066F4200S310
PQSF4250S310 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 345 1000x600x2200 B44066F4250S310
PQSF4300S310 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 350 1000x600x2200 B44066F4300S310
PQSF4100S315 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 276 600x1000x2200 B44066F4100S315
PQSF4150S315 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 278 600x1000x2200 B44066F4150S315
PQSF4200S315 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 313 600x1000x2200 B44066F4200S315
PQSF4250S315 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 324 600x1000x2200 B44066F4250S315
PQSF4300S315 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 326 600x1000x2200 B44066F4300S315
PQSF4350S315 350 228 456 Floor-mounted 361 600x1000x2200 B44066F4350S315
PQSF4400S315 400 228 456 Floor-mounted 372 600x1000x2200 B44066F4400S315
PQSF4450S315 450 228 456 Floor-mounted 374 600x1000x2200 B44066F4450S315
PQSF4500S315 500 228 456 Floor-mounted 392 600x1000x2200 B44066F4500S315
PQSF4550S315 550 228 456 Floor-mounted 420 600x1000x2200 B44066F4550S315
PQSF4600S315 600 228 456 Floor-mounted 422 600x1000x2200 B44066F4600S315
*) All systems include a 7" TFT color control / display unit (touch screen). External current transformers are not included.
Vertical mounting variant
Horizontal mounting variant
65
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S-Series
Type Rated filter
current
A
System
min. /max. voltage
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code
PQSW3025S344 25 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440x150x470 B44066F3025S344
PQSW3035S344 35 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440x150x470 B44066F3035S344
PQSW3050S344 50 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440x190x610 B44066F3050S344
PQSW3060S344 60 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440x190x610 B44066F3060S344
PQSW3100S344 100 228 456 Wall-mounted 46 440x232x625 B44066F3100S344
PQSW3150S344 150 228 456 Wall-mounted 48 500x270x560 B44066F3150S344
PQSF3100S310 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 270 1000x600x2200 B44066F3100S310
PQSF3150S310 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 305 1000x600x2200 B44066F3150S310
PQSF3200S310 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 310 1000x600x2200 B44066F3200S310
PQSF3250S310 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 345 1000x600x2200 B44066F3250S310
PQSF3300S310 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 350 1000x600x2200 B44066F3300S310
PQSF3100S315 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 276 600x1000x2200 B44066F3100S315
PQSF3150S315 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 278 600x1000x2200 B44066F3250S315
PQSF3200S315 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 313 600x1000x2200 B44066F3200S315
PQSF3250S315 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 324 600x1000x2200 B44066F3250S315
PQSF3300S315 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 326 600x1000x2200 B44066F3300S315
PQSF3350S315 350 228 456 Floor-mounted 361 600x1000x2200 B44066F3350S315
PQSF3400S315 228 456 Floor-mounted 372 600x1000x2200 B44066F3400S315
PQSF3450S315 450 228 456 Floor-mounted 374 600x1000x2200 B44066F3450S315
PQSF3500S315 500 228 456 Floor-mounted 392 600x1000x2200 B44066F3500S315
PQSF3550S315 550 228 456 Floor-mounted 420 600x1000x2200 B44066F3550S315
PQSF3600S315 600 228 456 Floor-mounted 422 600x1000x2200 B44066F3600S315
*) All systems include a 7" TFT color control / display unit (touch screen). External current transformers are not included.
690 V PQSine S-Series - 3P3W systems*)
Type Rated filter
current
A
System min. /max.
voltage
V
Connection
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code
PQSF3150S615 150 480 790
PQSF3225S615 225 480 790
PQSF3300S615 300 480 790
Floor-mounted 325
Floor-mounted 425
Floor-mounted 500
600x1000x2200

Connection
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code
60 PQSM4060S303
PQSM4025S303 25 228 456 3P4W 18 190x440x470 B44066F4025S303
PQSM4035S303 35 228 456 3P4W 18 190x440x470 B44066F4035S303
PQSM4050S303 50 228 456 3P4W 35 190x440x590 B44066F4050S303
228 456 3P4W 35 190x440x590 B44066F4060S303
PQSM4100S303 100 228 456 3P3W 46 230x440x600 B44066F4100S303
PQSM4150S303 150 228 456 3P3W 48 270x500x510 B44066F4150S303
PQSM4025S300 25 228 456 3P4W 18 440x470x150 B44066F4025S300
PQSM4035S300 35 228 456 3P4W 18 440x470x150 B44066F4035S300
PQSM4050S300 50 228 456 3P3W 35 440x590x190 B44066F4050S300
PQSM4060S300 60 228 456 3P3W 35 440x590x190 B44066F4060S300
PQSM4100S300 100 228 456 3P4W 46 440x600x230 B44066F4100S300
PQSM4150S300 150 228 456 3P4W 48 500x510x270 B44066F4150S300
PQSM3025S303 25 228 456 3P3W 18 190x440x470 B44066F3025S303
PQSM3035S303 35 228 456 3P3W 18 190x440x470 B44066F3035S303
PQSM3050S303 50 228 456 3P3W 35 190x440x590 B44066F3050S303
PQSM3060S303 60 228 456 3P3W 35 190x440x590 B44066F3060S303
PQSM3100S303 100 228 456 3P3W 46 230x440x600 B44066F3100S303
PQSM3150S303 150 228 456 3P3W 48 270x500x510 B44066F3150S303
PQSM3025S300 25 228 456 3P3W 18 440x470x150 B44066F3025S300
PQSM3035S300 35 228 456 3P3W 18 440x470x150 B44066F3035S300
PQSM3050S300 50 228 456 3P3W 35 440x590x190 B44066F3050S300
PQSM3060S300 60 228 456 3P3W 35 440x590x190 B44066F3060S300
PQSM3100S300 100 228 456 3P3W 46 440x600x230 B44066F3100S300
PQSM3150S300 150 228 456 3P3W 48 500x510x270 B44066F3150S300
Horizontal mounting variant
Horizontal mounting variant
Horizontal mounting variant
Vertical mounting variant
67
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S-Series
480 V PQSine S-Series UL/CSA – modules
Type Rated filter
current
A
System
min. /max. voltage
V
Connection
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code
PQSM4075S408 75 384 552 3P4W 66 544x640x250 B44066F4075S408
PQSM4090S408 90 384 552 3P4W 66 544x640x250 B44066F4090S408
PQSM3075S408 75 348 552 3P3W 66 544x640x250 B44066F3075S408
PQSM3090S408 90 348 552 3P3W 66 544x640x250 B44066F3090S408
Type Rated filter
current
A
System
min. /max. voltage
V
Connection
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code
PQSM4075S608 75 420 690 3P4W 66 544x640x250 B44066F4075S608
PQSM4090S608 90 420 690 3P4W 66 544x640x250 B44066F4090S608
PQSM3075S608 75 420 690 3P3W 66 544x640x250 B44066F3075S608
PQSM3090S608 90 420 690 3P3W 66 544x640x250 B44066F3090S608
Product description Ordering code
7” TFT HMI Color Control/Display unit, touch screen B44066F9999S230
Type Rated filter
current
A
System
min. /max. voltage
V
Connection
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx.
dimensions
(WxDxH)
mm
Ordering code
PQSM4075S608 75 420 690 3P4W 66 544x640x250 B44066F4075S708
PQSM4090S608 90 420 690 3P4W 66 544x640x250 B44066F4090S708
PQSM3075S608 75 420 690 3P3W 66 544x640x250 B44066F3075S708
PQSM3090S608 90 420 690 3P3W 66 544x640x250 B44066F3090S708
Accessories ordering codes
690 V PQSine S-Series UL/CSA – modules
Horizontal mounting variant
600 V PQSine S-Series UL/CSA – modules